
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
W R/W US-441 FOR POB, CONT W 675
270.36 FT, E 220.97 FT, CONT E 1

DIXON BERNARD
131 NW ZACK JONES GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

32-2S-17-04825-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

32217.00 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU

08/06/2015 DF 1.39 11,815 0 0 11,815

STANDARD
3

35,049
8,300
11,815
55,164
26,042
29,122

HX HB 25,000
4,122
55,164

0

55,164

0724/0658 6/01/1990 WD Q V 4,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARVIN SMITH

BERNARD DIXON
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XFOB:1:1: FOXW MH

HX Base Yr

131 NW ZACK JONES GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,271 114.9000 68.94 87,623 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1196

BAS 1,196 100 1,196 32,981

UOP 100 25 25 690

UOP 200 25 50 1,379

1,496 1,271 35,049

BAS= W2 UOP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W50 S23 E20 UOP= S10 E10 N10
W10$ E32 N23$.

BAS

2

50

23

20

32

23

UOP 10

20

10

20

UOP10

10

10

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

8,300

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.39 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 11,815


